Mailing Addresses

Nardy Khan
Deputy Director-OC Infrastructure Programs
O.C. Public Works
Nardy.Khan@OCPW.OCgov.com
601 N. Ross St. 
Santa Ana, CA 92701

Jessie Lopez
Santa Ana City Council – Ward 3
Mayor Pro Tem
                       JessieLopez@Santa-Ana.org
20 Civic Center Plaza
		P.O. Box 1988
                       Santa Ana, CA 92702

Valerie Amezcua
Santa Ana Mayor
vAmezcua@Santa-Ana.org
20 Civic Center Plaza
P.O. Box 1988
                       Santa Ana, CA 92702

            Lou Correa’s Office
Congressman – District 46
Cassandra.Perez@Mail.House.gov
Rancho Santiago Community College Building
                       2323 N. Broadway
Suite 319
                       Santa Ana, CA 92706	

James Tyler
Deputy Director- OC Infrastructure Programs
O.C. Public Works
James.Tyler@OCPW.OCgov.com
601 N. Ross St. 
Santa Ana, CA 92701




                       Mailing Addresses - continued

Richard Santana
Community Outreach Manager
Office of Vicente Sarmiento, County Supervisor
Richard.Santana@OCgov.com
400 W. Civic Center Drive, 6th Floor
Santa Ana, CA 92701
 
Michael Padilla
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Michael.C.Padilla@usace.army.mil
231 S. LaSalle St.
Ste 1500
Chicago, Il 60604

Rudy Rosas
	Santa Ana Deputy Public Works Director City Engineer
                       Public Works Agency
rRosas@Santa-Ana.org
20 Civic Center Plaza
		P.O. Box 1988
                       Santa Ana, CA 92702

